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CENTRAL COAST ACADEMY OF SPORT
2018-19 AFL - Girls Program Schedule

October 2018

Monday 1st Oct Applications Open Apply online at:
thinksport.com.au/programs/afl

November 2018

Sun 11th Nov Applications Close 5:00pm

Mon 12th Nov Selection Trial
Orientation Program

Venue TBC
5.30pm - 7:15pm

Mon 19th Nov Training Session 1 Venue TBC
5:30pm - 7:15pm

Mon 26th Nov Training Session 2 Venue TBC
5:30pm - 7:15pm

December 2018

Mon 3rd Dec Training Session 3 Venue TBC
5:30pm - 7:15pm

Tues 4th Dec CCAS Group Education Session Mingara Recreation Club
5:30pm - 7:30pm

Mon 10th Dec Training session 4 Venue TBC
5:30pm - 7:15pm

Mon 17th Dec Training session 5 Venue TBC
5:30pm - 7:15pm

February 2019

Mon 4th Feb Training session 6 Venue TBC
5:30pm - 7:15pm

Mon 11th Feb Training session 7 Venue TBC
5:30pm - 7:15pm

Mon 18th Feb Training session 8 Venue TBC
5:30pm - 7:15pm

Mon 25th Feb Training session 9 Venue TBC
5:30pm - 7:15pm
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CENTRAL COAST ACADEMY OF SPORT
2018-19 AFL - Girls AFL Program Schedule

March 2019

Mon 4th March Training Session 10 Venue TBC
5:30pm - 7:15pm

Mon  11th March Training Session 11 Venue TBC
5:30pm - 7:15pm

Mon 18th March Training Session 12 Venue TBC
5:30pm - 7:15pm

Mon 25th March Training Session 13 Venue TBC
5:30pm - 7:15pm

April 2019

Mon 1st April Training Session 14 Venue TBC
5:30pm - 7:15pm

Sun 7th April NSW Under 18’s Trial #1 Canberra
9am – 2pm (TBC)

Mon 8th April Training Session 15 Venue TBC
5:30pm - 7:15pm

Sat 13th - Sun 14th 
April

Your Local Club Academy Games Venue Newcastle / Warners Bay (TBC)

Sat 27th April NSW Under 18’s Trial #2 Blacktown
3.30pm – 8.30pm (TBC)

Mon 29th April Training Session 16 - FINAL
(Includes graduation presentation)

Central Coast Adventist School
5:45pm - 7:30pm

October 2019

Date TBC CCAS Awards Celebration 2019

** PLEASE NOTE:  THIS SCHEDULE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE.  
SELECTED ATHLETES WILL BE ADVISED OF ANY CHANGES WITH SUFFICIENT NOTICE.


